

The following individual is certified to be an OFFICIAL LAY DELEGATE for the below named church.

Delegate Name	
Church Name	
City Name	
Sign	ature of Governance Authority Secretary
	Date
	CONTRACTOR AND
	THEALLIANCE
Tel. C. H	alta a decida de la Oppicia de Lay Delegare e ad-
i ne following individu	nal is certified to be an OFFICIAL LAY DELEGATE for the below named church.
Delegate Name	
Church Name	<u> </u>
City Name	
	Signature of Governance Authority Secretary

_____ Date _____

OFFICIAL LAY DELEGATE CERTIFICATE

This form must be returned to the District Office by March 25, 2024.

2024 District Conference Rocky Mountain District April 8-10, 2024 Billings, MT



OFFICIAL LAY DELEGATE CERTIFICATE

This form must be returned to the District Office by March 25, 2024.

2024 District Conference Rocky Mountain District
April 8-10, 2024
Billings, MT

